WELL TEST DATA REPORT Page: 1

COMPANY : HALLWOOD TEST INT. :
FIELD : P GAUGE DEPTH : 10320 feet
WELL FELAW DRAW UNIT #4 GAUGE S/N : 20110
LOCATION R START DATE: 02/08/93 (MM/DD/VYY)
START TIME: 12:25:00 (HH:MM:SS)
Day . Time ! Dedta | Press | dp ! Temp | Recoard #
! HH:MM:SS) Time ! PSIA ! ’F ' in the
! ! Hounrs | . , DataFile

! 12:25:04 0.000 3972.1 0.0 180.1 !

1 12:27:28 0.040 3983.3 117.3 180.4 2

1 12:27:39 0.043 3992.5 9.2 180.4 3

1 12:27:57 0.048 4000.1 7.6 180.4 4

1 12:28:33 0.058 4005.2 5.1 180.5 5

1 12:29:52 0.080 4010.5 5.3 180.7 6

1 12:31:51 0.113 4015.6 5.2 180.9 7

1 12:34:51 0.163 4020.7 5.1 181.1 8

1 12:40:04 0.250 4025.7 5.0 181.2 9

1 12:49:51 0.413 4030.8 5.1 181.2 10

! 13:10:22 0.755 4035.8 5.0 181.1 11

1 13:37:51 1.213 4040.8 5.0 181.0 12

1 14:08:52 1.730 4045.9 5.0 180.9 13

1 14:42:39 2.293 4050.9 5.0 180.8 14

1 15:19:51 2.913 4055.9 5.0 180.8 15

1 15:55:51 3.513 4060.9 5.0 180.8 16

1 16:35:23 4.172 4065.9 5.0 180.8 17

1 17:16:08 4.851 4070.9 5.0 180.8 18

1 1§:01:22 5.605 4075.9 5.0 180.7 19

1 18§:42:35 6.292 4080.9 5.0 180.7 20

1 19:29:23 7.072 4086.0 5.1 180.8 21

1 20:17:23 7.872 4091.0 5.1 180.7 22

1 21:07:22 §.705 4096.1 5.0 180.7 23

1 21:57:21 9.538 4101.1 5.1 180.7 24

1 22:47:23 10.372 4106.2 5.0 180.7 25

1 23:38:23 11.222 4111.2 5.0 180.7 26

2 00:33:21 12.138 4116.2 5.0 180.7 27

2 01:26:23 13.022 4121.3 5.0 180.7 28

2 02:19:22 13.905 4126.4 5.1 180.7 29

2 03=15:21 14.838 4131.4 5.0 180.7 30

2 04:11:23 15.772 4136.5 5.1 180.7 31

2 05:04:22 16.655 47141.6 5.1 180.7 32

2 05:53:23 17.472 4146.6 5.0 180.7 33

2 06:45:21 18.338 4151.6 5.1 180.7 34

2 07:37:22 19.205 4156.7 5.1 180.7 35

2 08:31:22 20.105 4161.7 5.0 180.7 36

2 09:31:22 21.105 4166.6 4.9 180.7 37

2 10:31:22 22.105 4171.2 4.6 180.7 38

2 11:31:22 23.105 4175.5 4.4 180.7 39

2 12:31:22 24.105 4179.6 4.1 180.7 40

PRO WELL TESTING & WIRELINE



